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Adams Ron WillametteCRA Sr. Archaeologist ron@willamettecra.com 503.860.1693 Seattle WA
Aymond Ayla WA State Parks & Recreation Commission Eastern Regional Archaeologist ayla.aymond@parks.wa.gov 651.263.5998 Spokane WA
Baker Britton Columbia Basin Conservation District Conservation Planner britton-baker@columbiabasincd.org 206.450.1163 Moses Lake WA
Bass Kayley WA State Parks & Recreation Commission SW Region Archaeologist kayley.bass@parks.wa.gov 360.701.1277 Chehalis WA
Bean Katey Seattle Dept. of Transportation (SDOT) Sr. Landscape Architect katey.bean@seattle.gov 206.450.7747 Seattle WA
Boyd Joelene WA State Parks & Recreation Commission Environmental Planner joelene.boyd@parks.wa.gov 360.855.5533 Burlington WA
Buck Alyssa Wanapum Tribe Wanapum Interface abuck1@gcpud.org 509.766.3475 Priest Rapids WA
Buck Clayton Wanapum Tribe Wanapum Liaison cbuck@gcpud.org 509.766.3477 Priest Rapids WA
Buck Josephine Yakama Nation Environmental Restoration/Waste Management (ER/WM) Cultural Specialist Intern jbuck@ynerwm.com 509.910.5973 Yakima WA
Bush Kelly Equinox Research & Consulting International (ERCI) Archaeologist kelrbush@equinoxerci.com 360.661.0356 Mount Vernon WA
Champagne Tamara U.S. Dept. of Agriculture (USDA) State Environmental Coordinator tamara.champagne@usda.gov 360.584.0599 Olympia WA
Chester Luciana Confederated Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation Archaeologist/GIS Analyst lchester@ynerwm.com 509.895.9275 Yakima WA
Conger Melissa WA State Dept. of Ecology Environmental Specialist 4 meco461@ecy.wa.gov 360.706.4202 Olympia WA
Contreras Laurene Yakama Nation Environmental Restoration/Waste Management (ER/WM) Program Administrator laurene1965@yahoo.com 509.865.5121 Toppenish WA
Cooper Jason WA State Dept. of Transportation (WSDOT) Archaeologist coopjas@wsdot.wa.gov 206.487.0604 Seattle WA
Cortez Cari Columbia Basin Conservation District Special Projects Coordinator cari-cortez@columbiabasincd.org 509.765.9618 Moses Lake WA
Crose Harold Columbia Basin Conservation District Resource Conservationist harold-crose@columbiabasincd.org 509.765.9618 Moses Lake WA
Davis John WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) - CAMP Commerce Specialist 4 john.davis@dfw.wa.gov 509.828.0275 Olympia WA
Derr Kelly Historical Research Assoc. (HRA) Sr. Archaeologist kderr@hrassoc.com 971.386.2037 Portland OR
Dewan Eve GeoVisions Principal Investigator edewan@wsgeovisions.com 513.404.3843 McMinnville OR
Dubois Emma Equinox Research & Consulting International (ERCI) Archaeologist esodubois@gmail.com 206.409.1977 Burlington WA
Dubois Sarah WA State Parks & Recreation Commission Eastern Region Archaeologist sarah.dubois@parks.wa.gov 360.972.5884 East Wenatchee WA
Ek Jerald Western Washington University Assistant Professor jerald.ek@wwu.edu 518.316.1429 Bellingham WA
Elliott Deanna Columbia Basin Conservation District GIS Coordinator deanna-elliott@columbiabasincd.org 509.765.9618 Moses Lake WA
Essig James Granite Construction Company Resource Development Manager james.essig@gcinc.com 360.410.8117 Everett WA
Ferri Rose Confederated Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation Project Tracking Resource Analyst rferri@ynerwm.com 509.307.2009 Yakima WA
Ferri Serafina Confederated Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation Archaeologist fers@yakamafish-nsn.gov 509.594.6858 Toppenish WA
Ferris Jennifer HDR Cultural Resources Business Class Lead jennifer.ferris@hdrinc.com 425.591.2613 Bellevue WA
Ferry Jackie Samish Indian Nation Citizen Services Sr. Director / THPO jferry@samishtribe.nsn.us 360.726.3399 Anacortes WA
Fisher Philip FEMA Archaeologist philip.fisher@fema.dhs.gov 425.471.9018 Bothell WA
Fitchett Hannah WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) - CAMP Admin Intern 1 hannah.fitchett@dfw.wa.gov 360.902.8300 Olympia WA
Fladd Sam WSU Museum of Anthropology Director samantha.fladd@wsu.edu 434.962.8577 Pullman WA
Fortmann Tracy NPS-Fort Vancouver National Historic Site Superintendent tracy_fortmann@nps.gov 303.588.9901 Vancouver WA
Franke Bea Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians Collections Manager/Tribal Archives bfranke@stillaguamish.com 507.951.5672 Arlington WA
Green Tayna Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians Indigenous Plant Specialist tgreen@stillaguamish.com 360.631.1457 Arlington WA
Hahs David ERM Managing Consultant, Archaeologist david.hahs@erm.com 404.772.4838 Portland OR
Hanson Sydney WA State Dept. of Archaeology & Historic Preservation (DAHP) Local Government Archaeologist sydney.hanson@dahp.wa.gov 360.280.7563 Olympia WA
Harvey Elaine Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission Watershed Department Manager eharvey@critfc.org 509.261.2360 Goldendale WA
Hitzel Steve Granite Construction Company Resource Development Project Manager steven.hitzel@gcinc.com 509.930.4863 Vancouver WA
Holthoff Carolyn Oregon Dept. of Transportation (ODOT) Tribal Relations Manager carolyn.p.holthoff@odot.oregon.gov 503.302.7294 Salem OR
Hoyt Bryan Environmental Science Assoc. (ESA) Archaeologist bhoyt@esassoc.com 206.399.3498 Ellensburg WA
Huff Meagan NPS-Fort Vancouver National Historic Site Curator meagan_huff@nps.gov 303.588.9901 Vancouver WA
Hurley Warren U.S. Department of Energy Cultural Resources Program Manager warren.hurley@rl.doe.gov 509.731.7733 Yakima WA
Irish Zoe Snohomish County Public Works Sr. Planner zoe.irish@snoco.org 425.388.3487 Everett WA
Iversen Dave ASM Affiliates Archaeologist diversen@asmaffiliates.com 360.631.9685 Stanwood WA
Jones Marilyn Suquamish Tribe Traditional Heritage Specialist mjones@suquamish.nsn.us 360.394.8526 Suquamish WA
Kearney Cherie Columbia Land Trust Forest Conservation Director ckearney@columbialandtrust.org 360.608.8131 Vancouver WA
Knobbs James Historical Research Assoc. (HRA) Archaeologist jknobbs@hrassoc.com 509.460.1312 Spokane WA
Kopperl Bob WillametteCRA Sr. Archaeologist bob@willamettecra.com 206.265.9795 Seattle WA
Kramer Stephenie WillametteCRA Archaeologist stephenie@willamettecra.com 360.508.8805 Seattle WA
Kunas Julia WillametteCRA Archaeologist julia@willamettecra.com 330.690.9702 Seattle WA
Lauffer Leland WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (WDFW) WDFW Forester Leland.Lauffer@dfw.wa.gov 360.584.8180 Ellensburg WA
LeCompte Joyce WillametteCRA Environmental Anthropologist joyce@willamettecra.com 206.849.5119 Seattle WA
LeTourneau Philippe King County Historic Preservation Program Sr. Archaeologist philippe.letourneau@kingcounty.gov 206.477.4529 Seattle WA
Lewarch Dennis Archaeologist Archaeologist lewarchs@comcast.net 206.549.4802 Seattle WA
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Lucei George Northwest Anthropology LLC Wanapum Sr. Tech Specialist GSLucei@gmail.com 509.947.1079 Richland WA
Lyste Kerry Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians THPO/GIS Database Administrator klyste@stillaguamish.com 360.201.2576 Arlington WA
Marshall Jayana WA State Dept. of Natural Resources Deputy Director of Tribal Relations jayana.marshall@dnr.wa.gov 564.669.3696 Olympia WA
McCutcheon Patrick Central Washington University Professor patrick.mccutcheon@cwu.edu 509.607.6301 Ellensburg WA
McKenna Morgan Historical Research Assoc. (HRA) Archaeologist mmckenna@hrassoc.com 404.915.5655 Spokane WA
Minichillo Tom King County Roads Archaeologist/Cultural Resources Coordinator tom.minichillo@kingcounty.gov 206.423.3093 Seattle WA
Morrison Shaun WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (WDFW) LT Murray Wildlife Area Manager shaun.morrison@dfw.wa.gov 509.656.6646 Ellensburg WA
Morse Nate WA State Dept. of Natural Resources Archaeologist nate.morse@dnr.wa.gov 509.306.3944 Ellensburg WA
Murphy Laura Muckleshoot Indian Tribe Archaeologist laura.murphy@muckleshoot.nsn.us 253.686.4950 Enumclaw WA
Paul Clarice Northwest Anthropology LLC Wanapum Sr. Tech Specialist wanapum36@gmail.com 509.947.1079 Richland WA
Peterson Emily Perteet Sr. Archaeologist emily.peterson@perteet.com 206.818.9765 Seattle WA
Petrich-Guy Mary Hanford Mission Integration Solutions Archaeologist mary_c_petrich-guy@rl.gov 253.223.5191 Richland WA
Pizzimenti William ERM Consultant Archaeologist william.pizzimenti@erm.com 313.806.7563 Portland OR
Pollet Gerry WA State House of Representatives State Representative gerry@hoanw.org 206.819.9015 Seattle WA
Presler Andrea Northwest Anthropology LLC Sr. Scientist/Ethnobotanist apresler2002@yahoo.com 206.697.0773 Roslyn WA
Pullis Madison WSU Museum of Anthropology Curator madison.pullis@wsu.edu 319.931.8858 Pullman WA
Reeploeg David Tri-City Development Council Vice-President for Federal Programs dreeploeg@gmail.com 509.205.1760 Richland WA
Rehaume Raymond Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians Cultural Resource Specialist rrehaume@stillaguamish.com 360.708.4607 Arlington WA
Ribellia Kristina Columbia Basin Conservation District Executive Director kristina-ribellia@columbiabasincd.org 509.765.9618 Moses Lake WA
Rinck Brandy King County Parks Archaeologist brinck@kingcounty.gov 206.499.5602 Seattle WA
Rippee Kassandra Oregon Dept. of Transportation (ODOT) Tribal Liaison kassandra.rippee@odot.oregon.gov 971.420.7405 Portland OR
Robson Kathleen Yakama Nation Environmental Restoration/Waste Management (ER/WM) Ecologist krobson@ynerwm.com 509.907.5900 Yakima WA
Rorabaugh Adam WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) - CAMP Commerce Specialist 5 adam.rorabaugh@dfw.wa.gov 360.789.3290 Olympia WA
Rosales Kelly Hoh Tribe Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO) kelly.rosales@hohtribe-nsn.org 360.780.0010 Forks WA
Rossi Mary Eppard Vision APT Program Director mary@eppardvision.org 360.920.8908 Bellingham WA
Sawyer Ron Columbia Basin Conservation District Community Engagement Coordinator ronnie-sawyer@columbiabasincd.org 509.765.9618 Moses Lake WA
Scheffer Jill WA State Dept. of Ecology Streaflow Restoration Planner sche461@ecy.wa.gov 509.907.1161 Union Gap WA
Schneider Chanda Environmental Science Assoc. (ESA) Cultural Resources Specialist cschneider@esassoc.com 206.576.3798 Seattle WA
Schroeder William William Schroeder, Ph.D., R.P.A. Landscape Archaeologist/Historical Ecologist ochreman.ws@gmail.com 206.528.4787 Olympia WA
Schultze Carol WestLand Resources Principal Investigator/Project Manager cschultze@westlandresources.com 206.321.4115 Seattle WA
Shellenberger Jon WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) - CAMP Commerce Specialist 4 jon.shellenberger@dfw.wa.gov 360.902.8300 Olympia WA
Sherwood Trina Confederated Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation Cultural Specialist tsherwood@ynerwm.com 509.452.2502 Toppenish WA
Simurdak Nikolai Central Washington University Graduate Student nik.simurdak@proton.me 360.632.8277 Ellensburg WA
Smith Ross Bonneville Power Administration (BPA) Archaeologist resmith@bpa.gov 206.427.9244 Portland OR
Solimano Paul WillametteCRA Archaeologist paul@willamettecra.com 503.284.9947 Portland OR
Steinkraus Sarah WA State Recreation & Conservation Office (RCO) Archaeologist sarah.steinkraus@rco.wa.gov 360.867.8195 Tacoma WA
Swanson Kaola The Conservation Fund Columbia Gorge Program Manager kswanson@conservationfund.org 541.521.0692 Bend OR
Thiel Samantha Historical Research Assoc. (HRA) Archaeologist sthiel@hrassoc.com 509.995.2383 Spokane WA
Valentino Alicia King County Historic Preservation Program Archaeologist avalentino@kingcounty.gov 206.477.7209 Seattle WA
VanLeuven Susan WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (WDFW) Wildlife Area Manager Susan.VanLeuven@dfw.wa.gov 509.773.4459 Goldendale WA
Walker-Taylor Heather Seattle Public Utilities Cultural Resources Strategic Advisor heather.walker-taylor@seattle.gov 253.320.1588 Seattle WA
Washines Emily Native Friends Founder nativefriend33@gmail.com 509.949.5856 Toppenish WA
Williams Brian ASM Affiliates Chief Operating Officer bwilliams@asmaffiliates.com 760.212.6499 San Diego CA
Yamamoto Christopher WA State Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (DFW) - CAMP Commerce Specialist 4 christopher.yamamoto@dfw.wa.gov 360.688.0676 Olympia WA
Zovar Jennifer Whatcom Community College Associate Professor of Anthropology jzovar@whatcom.edu 360.927.1117 Bellingham WA
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